
AGW10R

AGW10

AGW7R

AGW5R

AGW5

AGW2 0.35/ 108 76 22 160 - - 25x3 165

0.45

0.7/ 160 88 44 240 - - 25x3 245

0.8

0.7/ 160 88 50 240 - - 25x3 245

0.8

1.1/ 170 83 41 245 - - 25x3 250

1.25

1.75/ 305 80 44 380 - - 25x3 385

2

1.75/ 305 78 44 380 - - 25x3 385
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AGW30

AGW22

AGW20

AGW15

AGW13

AGW12 2.25/ 305 114 25 380 - - 25x3 385

2.5

2.5/ 230 152 32 295 - - 25x3 300

2.75

3/ 297 152 32 400 - - 40x5 405

3.5

4/ 350 152 38 460 - - 40x5 465

4.5

4.45/ 355 152 38 460 - - 40x5 465

5.2

5.6/ 457 120 70 580 - - 40x5 585

6.5

page 2

PRODUCT
CODE

MCPS ALUMINIUM WELD-ON
HULL ANODES

NE
T/

GR
OS

S 
W

EI
GH

TS
 (K

g)

A 
– 

LE
NG

TH
 (m

m
)

B 
– 

W
ID

TH
 (m

m
)

C 
– 

HE
IG

HT
 (m

m
)

D 
– 

OV
ER

AL
L 

LE
NG

TH
 (m

m
)

E 
– 

DI
AM

ET
ER

 (m
m

)

F 
– 

FI
XI

NG
 C

EN
TR

ES
 (m

m
)

G 
– 

IN
SE

RT
 S

IZ
E 

(m
m

)

H 
– 

IN
SE

RT
 L

EN
GT

H 
(m

m
)

D

C

B

A



AGW35

A11

A8

AGW36R

AGW30RS

AGW30R 5/6 450 115 60 580 - - 40x5 585

5.6/ 457 120 70 570 - - 40x5 575

6.5

6/7 457 120 80 570 - - 40x5 575

7/8 550 130 50 700 - - 40x5 705

10/11 550 130 65 700 - - 40x5 705

7.5/ 813 102 38 913 - - 40x5 918
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AGW42

AGW25

AGW24

AGW21

AGWS50

AGW45 10.5/ 813 102 50 913 - - 40x5 918

11.5

19/ 990 90 80 1120 - - 40x5 1125

20.5

9/10 305 100 40 - - - 40x5 250

3.5/ 300 150 25 300 - - 40x5 250

4

4/ 305 152 32 - - - 40x5 250

4.5

7.5/ 711 102 38 711 - - 40x5 210
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MA116

MA80

MA50

MA25

MA15

MA5 0.4/ 140 70 20 180 - - 20x3 180

0.45

1.3/ 150 100 38 250 - - 20x3 250

1.5

2.1/ 305 102 40 365 - - 20x3 365

2.5

4.3/5 445 125 40 505 - - 40x5 505

7/8 640 125 43 700 - - 40x5 700

10/ 800 125 50 880 - - 40x5 880
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MA210

MA155 14/ 920 125 50 - - - 40x5 1020

15.5

20/21 650 110 105 - - - 40x5 750
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